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Accreditation register 

Please refer to the table below to find an Accredited Entity 

 Accredited Entity Location Phone Website / Email Major Connection 
Certifier 

Minor Connection 
Certifier 

Construction Certifier 

1.  2 Develop Urban Pty Ltd Brisbane 0428 450 247 www.2developurban.com.au     

2.  360 Civil Consulting Pty Ltd Maroochydore 0403 862 009 www.360civilconsulting.com.au     

3.  Alta Projects Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5475 4125 www.alta.net.au     

4.  Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty Ltd Brisbane 07 3337 0000 www.arcadis.com     

5.  Arcos Group Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5293 7648 www.arcosgroup.com.au     

6.  Barlow Shelly Consulting Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5443 8285 www.barlowshelley.com.au     

7.  Bax Engineering Pty Ltd Peregian Beach 0407 021 300 www.baxengineering.com.au     

8.  BMD Urban Pty Ltd Port of Brisbane 07 3893 7000 www.bmdgroup.global     

9.  Bornhorst & Ward Pty Ltd Brisbane 07 3013 4699 www.bornhorstward.com.au      

10.  Burchills Engineering Solutions Southport 07 5509 6400 www.burchills.com.au     

11.  Callaghan and Toth Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd Noosa 07 5474 9081 www.callaghanandtoth.com.au     

12.  Capitan Engineering Group Pty Ltd Paddington 0413 109 825 www.capitangroup.com.au     

13.  Civil Works Engineers Archerfield 07 3195 8180 www.civilworks.com.au     

14.  Colliers International Engineering & Design Pty Ltd 
(formerly PEAKURBAN Pty Ltd) 

Birtinya 07 5413 5300 www.peakurban.com.au     

15.  Concept Engineers Pty Ltd Tamborine 07 3505 6498 www.conceptengineers.com.au     

16.  Contour Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd Birtinya 07 5493 9777 www.contource.com.au     

17.  Covey Associates Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5443 7777 www.covey.com.au     

18.  CWD Group Pty Ltd Shailer Park 07 3472 5918 www.cwdgroup.com.au    

19.  Egis Consulting Pty Ltd Brisbane 07 3228 9000 www.egis-oceania.com.au    

20.  ELM Development Collective Pty Ltd Sunshine Coast 0421 968 360 mark.wyer@elmcollective.com.au    

21.  Empower Engineers Project Managers Pty Ltd Port of Brisbane 07 3893 7000 www.eepm.com.au     

22.  Griffin Civil Engineers Pty Ltd East Toowoomba 0476 045 019 www.griffincivilengineers.com.au     
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23.  H2O Connections (formerly Project Urban Pty Ltd) Sunshine Coast 0400 621 863 www.waterconnections.com.au     

24.  Inertia Engineering Pty Ltd Milton 07 3857 7868 www.inertiaeng.com.au     

25.  Infinity Consulting Engineers Buderim 0434 057 035 www.infinityce.com.au    

26.  Ingeniir Pty Ltd Buderim 0404 157 187 dan@ingeniir.com     

27.  JFP Urban Consultants Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5450 3900 www.jfp.com.au     

28.  KN Group Pty Ltd Brisbane 07 3017 1900 www.kngroup.com.au     

29.  Lambert & Rehbein (SEQ) Pty Ltd Fortitude Valley 07 3250 9000 www.lar.net.au     

30.  Milanovic Neale Consulting Engineers Brisbane 07 3255 1877 www.mnce.com.au     

31.  Mortons Urban Solutions Pty Ltd Caloundra 07 5499 7000 www.urbansolutions.net.au     

32.  MPN Consulting Pty Ltd Toowong 07 3335 4555 www.mpnc.au     

33.  Murray & Associates (QLD) Pty Ltd Nambour 07 5441 2188 www.mursurv.com     

34.  Northrop consulting Engineers Pty Ltd Brisbane 07 3365 0400 www.northrop.com.au    

35.  
Palmgrove Holdings Pty Ltd (T/A Carruthers 
Contracting) 

Yandina 07 5446 7955 www.carrutherscontracting.com.au     

36.  Premise Australia Pty Ltd Fortitude Valley 07 3253 2222 www.premise.com.au     

37.  Projex Partners Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5451 1416 www.projexpartners.com.au     

38.  QLD Orion Group Pty Ltd Brisbane 07 3544 4600 www.theoriongroup.au    

39.  RECOR Pty Ltd Noosa 0428 417 898 www.recor.au    

40.  Rodgers Consultancy Services (RCS) Thornlands 0401 338 071 www.rcs.net.au    

41.  RMA Engineers Pty Ltd South Brisbane 07 3846 5885 www.rmaeng.com.au    

42.  Samana Blue Engineering Pty Ltd Moffat Beach 0488 042 994 www.samanablue.com     

43.  Shadforths Civil Pty Ltd Forest Glen 07 5458 3300 www.shadcivil.com.au    

44.  SMEC Australia Pty Ltd Birtinya 07 5341 9500 www.smec.com    

45.  Stantec Australia Pty Ltd South Brisbane 07 3029 5000 www.stantec.com    

46.  Subdivisions (QLD) Pty Ltd Nambour 07 5476 4506 www.subdivisionsqld.com.au    

47.  Sunshine Coast Civil Engineers Pty Ltd Maroochydore 0401 811 906 www.sunshinecoastcivilengineers.com    
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48.  Tod Consulting Pty Ltd Noosa 07 5449 9600 www.todconsulting.com    

49.  Van der Meer QLD Pty Ltd Fortitude Valley 07 3021 6600 www.vandermeer.com.au    

50.  vT Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd Murarrie 1300 185 737 www.vtce.com.au    

51.  Walsh Consulting Engineers Capalaba 07 5443 4443 www.walsheng.net.au    

52.  Westera Partners Pty Ltd Maroochydore 07 5571 1599 www.westerapartners.com.au    

53.  Wilkinson Shaw & Associates Pty Ltd Southport 07 3555 9888 www.wilkinsonshaw.com.au    
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